Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 9/7/2018 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM U. S. Post Office
Third Floor Courtroom
CHAPTER: 13
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-03857-5-JNC Bethina Q Lilly Benner Jones llI Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-03905-5-JNC Ptolemy Glenn Carr Robert Lewis Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3 18-04001-5-JNC Kristina Swanszeter Hargrove Travis Sasser Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 18-03891-5-JNC Reynaldo Cabrera Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
5 18-03647-5-JNC Betsy Walker Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 18-03923-5-JNC Gary Raymond Felten Jr. Bruce Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Dawn Renee Felten

7 18-03611-5-JNC Charles S. Ross Sr. R. Gregg Edwards Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
8 18-03612-5-JNC Bettye B. McKinnon R. Gregg Edwards Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 18-03770-5-JNC Thomasena Maxwell Irving R. Gregg Edwards Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 18-03817-5-JNC Angela Wells Hall Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 18-03829-5-JNC Anthony C. Aycock Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
12 18-03929-5-JNC Roland Paul Boutin Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Betty Autry Boutin
13 18-03871-5-JNC Margolius Simmons Jr. Gregory T. Griffin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 18-02967-5-JNC Joe Cecil Morings Roger R. Compton Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Gwendolyn R. Morings

15 18-03731-5-JNC Brandon Paul Hayward Roger R. Compton Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
16 18-03811-5-JNC Ryan Thomas Cordell Roger R. Compton Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
17 18-04018-5-JNC Michael Antoine Hutchins Roger R. Compton Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Beverly Lynn Hutchins
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03857-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03905-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04001-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03891-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03647-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03923-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03611-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03612-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03770-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03817-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03829-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03929-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03871-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-02967-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03731-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03811-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04018-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
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Case Number

18-03086-5-JNC

18-03836-5-JNC

18-03838-5-JNC

18-03936-5-JNC

18-03999-5-JNC

17-05587-5-JNC

18-03060-5-JNC

18-04026-5-JNC

18-03704-5-JNC

18-04025-5-JNC

18-03680-5-JNC

18-03965-5-JNC

18-03675-5-JNC

18-03844-5-JNC

18-03952-5-JNC

18-03867-5-JNC

18-03870-5-JNC

18-03822-5-JNC

18-03149-5-JNC

18-03642-5-JNC

Debtor

Brandon Owens

William McMurray

Lorie Ann Jackson

Wesley Crable

Laura Crable

Virginia Huggins

Winston Lowery

Everette Boyd Todd

Shannon Todd

Desmond Lee Sampson

Travis Lamont Elliott

Danielle Emanuel

Lloyd C. Graham

Lora Ann Alford

Randy Charles Brink

Linda Marie Brink

Donna Faulk

James Trenton Jordan

Leroy Dunn

Ricky Lewis

Jamie Arlene Lewis

Robin McDonald

Tylor Bron Abrams

Robert Hamilton Epps
Joanna Davis Epps

Attorney Trustee

Mark M. Harris Joseph A.
Mark M. Harris Joseph A.
Mark M. Harris Joseph A.
Mark M. Harris Joseph A.
Mark M. Harris Joseph A.
Chad W. Hammonds Joseph A.
Chad W. Hammonds Joseph A.
Chad W. Hammonds Joseph A.
Chad W. Hammonds Joseph A.
Chad W. Hammonds Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Bruce F. Jobe Joseph A.
Matthew A. Schmidt Joseph A.
Matthew A. Schmidt Joseph A.
Matthew A. Schmidt Joseph A.
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Case Number

18-03683-5-JNC

18-03614-5-JNC

18-03687-5-JNC

18-03711-5-JNC

18-03712-5-JNC

18-03713-5-JNC

18-03734-5-JNC

18-03752-5-JNC

18-03767-5-JNC

18-03779-5-JNC

18-04022-5-JNC

18-03682-5-JNC

18-03783-5-JNC

18-03802-5-JNC

18-03914-5-JNC

18-03942-5-JNC

18-03971-5-JNC

18-03615-5-JNC

18-03617-5-JNC

18-03634-5-JNC

Debtor

Andre Leonard Benoit
Janice Virginia Benoit

Trina Nicole Miller

Debra Lynn Poston

Annie Jean Shipman

Tara Lynnette McBryde

Michael Anthony Williams
Deborah Renee Williams

James Earl Locklear
Nadine Jacobs Locklear

Sylvia Ann Wallace
Andre Deangelo Smith
Marquita Monique Smith

Kimberly Lynn Mayes

Torrie Tyrell Charles

Thomas Linwood Hoffler Jr.

Kathleen Yvette Hoffler

William Howard Palmer IV

Rhonda Elaine Stancil

Perry Leon Wade

Rosa Levonne Wade

Crystal Shirey Quirindongo

Christopher Jermaine Gamble

Angela Renae Gamble

Dorian Joerell Drummond
Lisa Michelle Drummond

Victoria Nicole French

Henry Bullock
Carrie Mae Bullock

Attorney

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03683-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03614-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03687-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03711-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03752-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03767-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03779-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04022-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03682-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03783-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03942-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03971-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03615-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03617-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
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Case Number

18-03658-5-JNC

18-03681-5-JNC

18-03697-5-JNC

18-03842-5-JNC

18-03861-5-JNC

18-04013-5-JNC

18-03882-5-JNC

18-03956-5-JNC

18-04014-5-JNC

Debtor

Lajean Hazetta Hinton

Thomas Charles Reilly

Linda Ann Reilly

Melissa Willis Avery

Ruth Mae Simmons

Nancy Carol Webb

Prentice D Cromartie

Desiree R Cromartie

Lateasha Ladawn Studyvent

Rhonda Hall

Willie Ralph Cromartie Sr.
Brenda Lamb Cromartie

Attorney

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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